
Register: Bedford-PSACFG

From 10/01/2022 through 03/31/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

10/11/2022 Buffalo Beals Anima... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 6,102.35

10/11/2022 Yugar Productions DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 6,167.35

10/11/2022 Horstman Concessions DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 6,232.35

10/11/2022 Three Rivers Conces... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 6,297.35

10/11/2022 Klein's Entertainmen... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 6,362.35

10/11/2022 Columbia-Montour ... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 6,427.35

10/11/2022 Golf Carts Unlimited... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 6,492.35

10/11/2022 Leitzel's Productions DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 6,557.35

10/11/2022 W. A. DeHart, Inc. DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 6,622.35

10/11/2022 Marshal Steve's Pony... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 6,687.35

10/11/2022 Ridiculous Nicholas ... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 6,752.35

10/11/2022 The Nashville Music ... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 6,817.35

10/11/2022 JCH of Buffalo Inc DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 6,882.35

10/11/2022 B & R Farms DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 6,947.35

10/11/2022 Famous Rumors DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,012.35

10/11/2022 Crouse Sled Rental L... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,077.35

10/12/2022 Kaliff Insurance DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,142.35

10/12/2022 keystone Mini Modif... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,207.35

10/12/2022 The Seltzer Group DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,272.35

10/12/2022 Rick Modesitt & Ass... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,337.35
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG

From 10/01/2022 through 03/31/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

10/12/2022 Powers Great Americ... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,402.35

10/12/2022 Tower Porter Old Ho... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,467.35

10/12/2022 2038 P/S Printing SUPPL Inv 22-1682 107.22 X 7,360.13

10/14/2022 New Individuals DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,425.13

10/14/2022 Little Rock Productio... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,490.13

10/14/2022 Lam Enterprises DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,555.13

10/17/2022 RW Commerford & ... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,620.13

10/17/2022 JM Productions, Inc. DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,685.13

10/17/2022 Portlock Maintenance DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,750.13

10/17/2022 Frank Vieira DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,815.13

10/17/2022 Allegheny County Fa... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,880.13

10/17/2022 Vortex Insurance Ag... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 7,945.13

10/17/2022 Warren Co. Farmers ... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 8,010.13

10/17/2022 Variety Attractions, I... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 8,075.13

10/17/2022 Bandstand Bruce Pro... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 8,140.13

10/17/2022 2039 Sally K Nolt FAIRV 2022 Fair Visit... 12.40 X 8,127.73

10/17/2022 2040 Milliron Associates -split- October Fee 20... 2,968.54 X 5,159.19

SALARY -587.00

SALARY -2,346.32

TAX -35.22

10/18/2022 Joe Holler & Real Co... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 5,224.19

10/18/2022 Haas & Wilkerson DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 5,289.19
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG

From 10/01/2022 through 03/31/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

10/18/2022 October Rose Music DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 5,354.19

10/18/2022 KRE Security LLC DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 5,419.19

10/18/2022 Reithoffer Shows, Inc. DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 5,484.19

10/18/2022 American Amuseme... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 5,549.19

10/19/2022 Kaliff Insurance DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 5,614.19

10/20/2022 2041 Earlystown Diner BDMTG Fall Board Mee... 735.00 X 4,879.19

10/20/2022 2042 Ben Haagen BDMTG Fall Board Mee... 19.00 X 4,860.19

10/21/2022 PA Department of A... -split- Deposit X 63.00 4,923.19

BDMTG Tracy/Jennifer ... 42.00

BDMTG Meal 21.00

10/21/2022 The Fair Publishing ... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 4,988.19

10/21/2022 2043 Glenn Stolzfus -split- 2022 Fair Visit,... 114.40 X 4,873.79

FAIRV -34.40

BDMTG -80.00

10/21/2022 2044 David W. Cowden -split- 2022 Fair Vists... 109.20 X 4,764.59

FAIRV -33.20

BDMTG -76.00

10/21/2022 2045 Jeanne Miller BDMTG 2022Fall Board... 172.40 X 4,592.19

10/21/2022 2046 Roger L. Dirlam BDMTG 2022 Fall Boar... 153.60 X 4,438.59

10/21/2022 2047 David Reese BDMTG 2022 Fall Boar... 107.20 X 4,331.39

10/21/2022 2048 Joe Irons BDMTG 2022 Fall Boar... 105.60 X 4,225.79

10/21/2022 2049 Jim Reed BDMTG 2022 Fall Boar... 144.00 X 4,081.79

10/21/2022 2050 C. Sherman Allen BDMTG 2022 Fall Boar... 24.00 X 4,057.79
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG

From 10/01/2022 through 03/31/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

10/21/2022 2051 Beverly Gruber BDMTG 2022 Fall Boar... 120.00 X 3,937.79

10/21/2022 2052 John  D. Blaney Jr. BDMTG 2022 Fall Boar... 152.00 X 3,785.79

10/21/2022 2053 P/S Printing PRNTG Inv 22-1702 132.79 X 3,653.00

10/22/2022 2054 Swan's Trophies Plus AWARD 2022 Fall Zone... 465.47 X 3,187.53

10/24/2022 Make Mine Country DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 3,252.53

10/24/2022 Beyond Spots & Dot... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 3,317.53

10/24/2022 Firefighter Show DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 3,382.53

10/28/2022 Transfer Bedford-PSACFSA Funds Transfer X 10,000.00 13,382.53

10/31/2022 Durty Rotten Parrots DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 13,447.53

10/31/2022 David Clarence Hartr... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 13,512.53

10/31/2022 Black Cat Hell Drivers DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 13,577.53

10/31/2022 Pete DeSalvo Music DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 13,642.53

10/31/2022 INTER Interest X 2.52 13,645.05

10/31/2022 2055 Elizabethtown Sporti... AWARD Inv. 71461 50.00 X 13,595.05

10/31/2022 2056 Craig Lash FAIRV 2023 Fair Visit... 244.40 X 13,350.65

10/31/2022 2057 Andrew Douglas Jew... AWARD 001-34718 159.00 X 13,191.65

10/31/2022 2058 Harry Reffner -split- Oct Honor, Zo... 3,590.12 X 9,601.53

SECTH -1,666.66

OFFRT Meals Zone M... -125.96

TELEC -182.82

OFFRT Zone Lodging (... -880.93

POSTG -68.64

SUPPL -258.91
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG

From 10/01/2022 through 03/31/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

OFFRT Tolls -22.20

OFFRT Zone Meetings -309.60

OFFRT Centre Hall -74.40

10/31/2022 2059 Sam J. Zaffuto -split- 2022 Fall Boar... 496.60 X 9,104.93

BDMTG Board Meeting -73.60

OFFRT Zone Meetings -423.00

11/01/2022 Audio Innovators, Inc ADNEW Deposit X 87.50 9,192.43

11/01/2022 Glenn Miller's "Big" ... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 9,257.43

11/01/2022 East Coast Turnaround DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 9,322.43

11/02/2022 Bull's Eye Security, I... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 9,387.43

11/02/2022 Windham Insurance ... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 9,452.43

11/03/2022 2060 Beverly Gruber FAIRV Fair Visitations... 84.80 X 9,367.63

11/04/2022 DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 9,432.63

11/08/2022 Feeding Pennnsylvania DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 9,497.63

11/08/2022 P/S Printing DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 9,562.63

11/08/2022 DCA Productions DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 9,627.63

11/08/2022 Laurel Highlands Ma... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 9,692.63

11/08/2022 Moyer Electronic Su... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 9,757.63

11/08/2022 Premier Atlantic Sec... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 9,822.63

11/10/2022 Stineman Ribbon Co DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 9,887.63

11/10/2022 Powers and Thomas ... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 9,952.63

11/16/2022 2061 Milliron Associates -split- 2,968.54 X 6,984.09

SALARY -587.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG

From 10/01/2022 through 03/31/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

SALARY -2,346.32

TAX -35.22

11/16/2022 2062 Milliron Associates -split- Inv 2022-676 100.50 X 6,883.59

OTHER -100.50

SALARY

TAX

11/19/2022 2063 Martha Ebersole OBRDT 2022 Fall Zone... 184.40 X 6,699.19

11/21/2022 7 Mile Run DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 6,764.19

11/22/2022 The Magic of Steve ... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 6,829.19

11/28/2022 2064 Harry Reffner -split- November Hon... 1,949.18 X 4,880.01

SECTH -1,666.66

TELEC -138.63

POSTG -128.00

SUPPL -15.89

11/29/2022 2065 P/S Printing SUPPL Checks 132.64 X 4,747.37

11/30/2022 INTER Interest X 2.10 4,749.47

12/01/2022 2066 Commonwealth of P... ADVER 2023 PA Prefer... 500.00 X 4,249.47

12/02/2022 Clockwork-Band DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 4,314.47

12/05/2022 The Ray Owen Show DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 4,379.47

12/07/2022 2067 Karen Dobson CONTEST:PAPRE Baking Contest 221.33 X 4,158.14

12/07/2022 2068 PA State Council of ... ADVER 2023 Cornucopia 150.00 X 4,008.14

12/07/2022 2069 Tony R. Frazier IAFEE:IAFEC 2022 IAFE Co... 600.00 X 3,408.14

12/08/2022 Fairology DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 3,473.14

12/10/2022 2070 Jim Reed IAFEE:IAFEC 2022 IAFE Co... 600.00 X 2,873.14
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG

From 10/01/2022 through 03/31/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/12/2022 Punxsutawney Groun... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 2,938.14

12/12/2022 Cox Entertainment DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 3,003.14

12/12/2022 DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 3,068.14

12/12/2022 2071 Jeanne Miller IAFEE:IAFEC 2022 IAFE Co... 600.00 X 2,468.14

12/13/2022 Regalia Manufacturing DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 2,533.14

12/14/2022 2072 Sam J. Zaffuto IAFEE:IAFEC 2022 IAFE Co... 1,200.00 X 1,333.14

12/16/2022 2073 Milliron Associates -split- Inv 2022-746 2,968.54 X -1,635.40

SALARY -2,346.32

OTHER -587.00

TAX -35.22

12/16/2022 Bedford-PSACFSA Funds Transfer X 15,000.00 13,364.60

12/20/2022 2074 IAFE DUESS Member 6974 ... 165.00 X 13,199.60

12/21/2022 2075 Ange Giavedoni DUESI:ASSCD Refund 65.00 13,134.60

12/22/2022 2076 Caleb Miller SCHOLE 2022 Scholarsh... 1,000.00 X 12,134.60

12/22/2022 2077 Anna Haldeman SCHOLE 2022 Scholarship 1,000.00 11,134.60

12/22/2022 Bedford-SCHOLAR miller/halderman X 2,000.00 13,134.60

12/26/2022 2078 Martha Ebersole IAFEE:IAFEC 2022 IAFE Co... 1,200.00 X 11,934.60

12/27/2022 2079 Harry Reffner -split- Dec Honor, eq... 2,008.68 X 9,925.92

SECTH -1,666.66

TELEC -138.63

SUPPL -15.89

EQUPR -187.50

12/27/2022 2080 Beverly Gruber IAFEE:IAFEC 2022 IAFE Co... 600.00 X 9,325.92

12/29/2022 Balloons the Clown DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 9,390.92
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG

From 10/01/2022 through 03/31/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/30/2022 2081 Friends of the  Penns... ADVER Inv. 1084 850.00 X 8,540.92

12/31/2022 INTER Interest X 2.33 8,543.25

01/04/2023 Spectrum Weather an... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 8,608.25

01/05/2023 2094 Jordan Anderson SCHOLE 2022 Scholarsh... 1,000.00 X 7,608.25

01/05/2023 2095 Elizabeth Bruner SCHOLE 2022 Scholarship 1,000.00 X 6,608.25

01/05/2023 Bedford-SCHOLAR Funds Transfer ... X 1,000.00 7,608.25

01/05/2023 Bedford-SCHOLAR Elizabeth Bruner X 1,000.00 8,608.25

01/07/2023 2082 Shelia Suhan CONTEST:EGGSE Angel Food Ca... 500.00 X 8,108.25

01/07/2023 2083 Ann Krug CONTEST:EGGSE Angel Food Ca... 250.00 X 7,858.25

01/07/2023 2084 Laura Pert CONTEST:EGGSE Angel Food Ca... 100.00 X 7,758.25

01/07/2023 2085 CONTEST:CHOCE Homemade Ch... 500.00 X 7,258.25

01/07/2023 2086 CONTEST:CHOCE Homemade Ch... 250.00 X 7,008.25

01/07/2023 2087 CONTEST:CHOCE Homemade Ch... 100.00 X 6,908.25

01/07/2023 2088 CONTEST:PAPRE PA Preferred J... 500.00 X 6,408.25

01/07/2023 2089 CONTEST:PAPRE PA Preferred J... 250.00 X 6,158.25

01/07/2023 2090 CONTEST:PAPRE PA Preferred J... 100.00 6,058.25

01/07/2023 2091 Lorrie Rauch CONTEST:APPLE Blue Ribbon A... 500.00 X 5,558.25

01/07/2023 2092 Sharon Karlheim CONTEST:APPLE Blue Ribbon A... 250.00 X 5,308.25

01/07/2023 2093 Sarah Kershner CONTEST:APPLE Blue Ribbon A... 100.00 X 5,208.25

01/11/2023 2096 Sydney Elder SCHOLE 2022 Scholarship 1,000.00 X 4,208.25
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG

From 10/01/2022 through 03/31/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/11/2023 Bedford-SCHOLAR Funds Transfer ... X 1,000.00 5,208.25

01/13/2023 Liz Gregory Talent ... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 5,273.25

01/16/2023 2097 P/S Printing DIRECT 2023 Directory 5,053.18 X 220.07

01/16/2023 Bedford-PSACFC Funds Transfer ... X 4,550.00 4,770.07

01/22/2023 2098 Milliron Associates -split- Inv 2023-51 2,968.54 X 1,801.53

SALARY -2,346.32

SALARY -587.00

TAX -35.22

01/24/2023 Lightning Audio Pro... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 1,866.53

01/24/2023 DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 1,931.53

01/25/2023 2099 The Altamont Fair/I... IAFEE:IAFEZ Zone 1 Sponsor 1,000.00 X 931.53

01/25/2023 Bedford-PSACFSA Funds Transfer X 15,000.00 15,931.53

01/27/2023 2100 Harry Reffner -split- Jan Honor, sup... 2,444.95 X 13,486.58

SECTH -1,666.66

OFFRT Convention pac... -59.23

TELEC -331.71

OFFRT Farm Show -146.85

POSTG -11.06

SUPPL -112.44

OFFRT Mileage -93.60

OFFRT tolls -23.40

01/30/2023 2101 Kevin Bieber CONTEST:EGGSE Farm Show exp... 250.00 X 13,236.58

01/31/2023 INTER Interest X 3.05 13,239.63

02/13/2023 SN Hawley Insuranc... DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 13,304.63

02/14/2023 2102 P/S Printing SUPPL 88.87 X 13,215.76
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG

From 10/01/2022 through 03/31/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

02/16/2023 EPSS DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 13,280.76

02/17/2023 North Pole Productions DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 13,345.76

02/17/2023 2103 Milliron Associates -split- Inv 2023-124 2,968.54 X 10,377.22

SALARY -587.00

SALARY -2,346.32

TAX -35.22

02/24/2023 2104 Harry Reffner -split- February Hono... 2,770.48 X 7,606.74

SECTH -1,666.66

TELEC -141.75

POSTG -351.03

SUPPL -411.04

DAY2PSACF Millard Recepti... -200.00

02/27/2023 2105 PA State Council of ... ADVER Cornucopia 2023 140.00 X 7,466.74

02/28/2023 INTER Interest X 3.14 7,469.88

02/28/2023 29 Reconciliation Discrep... Balance Adjust... X 130.00 7,599.88

03/06/2023 2106 PA State Council of ... ADVER Cornucopia 40.00 7,559.88

03/10/2023 2107 Craig Lash OFFRT  Cornucopia 20... 77.20 X 7,482.68

03/14/2023 2108 Kendall,Prebola and ... ACCTG Preparation of ... 3,100.00 X 4,382.68

03/15/2023 2109 Milliron Associates -split- Inv 2023-184 2,968.54 X 1,414.14

SALARY -587.00

SALARY -2,346.32

TAX -35.22

03/21/2023 Schnecksville Comm... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 319.72 1,733.86

03/21/2023 Montour-Delong Co... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 438.62 2,172.48

03/21/2023 American Legion Co... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 406.94 2,579.42

03/21/2023 Huntingdon Co. Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 3,159.42
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG

From 10/01/2022 through 03/31/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

03/21/2023 Derry Township Ag ... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 217.17 3,376.59

03/21/2023 Kempton Communit... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 293.81 3,670.40

03/21/2023 West Alexander Ag. ... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 497.71 4,168.11

03/21/2023 Cochranton Comm F... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 246.86 4,414.97

03/21/2023 Butler Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 4,994.97

03/21/2023 Bedford County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 5,574.97

03/21/2023 Kimberton Comm Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 463.23 6,038.20

03/22/2023 Union County West ... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 413.70 6,451.90

03/22/2023 Luzerne County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 482.37 6,934.27

03/22/2023 Hollidaysburg Comm... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 103.42 7,037.69

03/22/2023 Elk County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 316.52 7,354.21

03/22/2023 Indiana County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 7,934.21

03/22/2023 Somerset County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 8,514.21

03/22/2023 Venango County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 452.73 8,966.94

03/23/2023 Centre Co. Grange E... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 9,546.94

03/23/2023 Warren County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 10,126.94

03/23/2023 Sykesville Ag & You... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 435.50 10,562.44

03/23/2023 Clarion Co. Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 429.64 10,992.08

03/23/2023 Westmoreland Agric... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 11,572.08

03/23/2023 Northumberland Cou... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 204.68 11,776.76
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Register: Bedford-PSACFG

From 10/01/2022 through 03/31/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

03/23/2023 Lebanon Area Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 12,356.76

03/23/2023 Ephrata Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 486.79 12,843.55

03/23/2023 Oley Valley Comm F... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 379.83 13,223.38

03/27/2023 The Berks County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 391.07 13,614.45

03/27/2023 Dillsburg Comm Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 290.10 13,904.55

03/27/2023 Jefferson Township ... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 390.06 14,294.61

03/27/2023 Mountain Area Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 179.02 14,473.63

03/27/2023 Lycoming Co. Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 15,053.63

03/27/2023 Delaware Valley Col... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 177.95 15,231.58

03/27/2023 Jefferson Township ... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 467.89 15,699.47

03/27/2023 Cameron County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 206.95 15,906.42

03/27/2023 Ox Hill Community ... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 277.02 16,183.44

03/27/2023 2110 Harry Reffner -split- March Honor, ... 2,658.04 X 13,525.40

OFFRT Cornocopia me... -9.56

TELEP -139.54

POSTG -216.78

OFFRT Cornocopia mil... -88.80

OFFRT Cornocopia toll... -49.20

TELEC -187.50

SECTH -1,666.66

OTHER Lobbyist Rene... -300.00

03/28/2023 Troy Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 530.30 14,055.70

03/28/2023 Claysburg Communit... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 151.29 14,206.99

03/28/2023 Crawford Co Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 14,786.99

PA State Association of County Fairs 4/2/2023 2:02 PM

Page 12



Register: Bedford-PSACFG

From 10/01/2022 through 03/31/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

03/28/2023 Fayette County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 15,366.99

03/30/2023 Stoneboro Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 409.51 15,776.50

03/30/2023 Bloomsburg Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 16,356.50

03/30/2023 West Lampeter Com... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 351.84 16,708.34

03/30/2023 West End Fair - Gilbert DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 580.00 17,288.34

03/31/2023 Schuylkill County Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 458.81 17,747.15

03/31/2023 Dayton Fair DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 426.07 18,173.22

03/31/2023 Sewickley Township ... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 287.02 18,460.24

03/31/2023 Erie County Fair at ... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 258.28 18,718.52

03/31/2023 PA Maple Festival DUESI:MEMBD Deposit X 334.33 19,052.85

03/31/2023 The Blackbaud Givin... MISCI:DONATE Deposit X 100.00 19,152.85

03/31/2023 INTER Interest X 2.13 19,154.98

03/31/2023 2111 Ephrata Fair MISCI:DONATE The Blackbaud... 100.00 19,054.98
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